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Table 2C Attitudes on Security by Sex

SEX
male female

Security increased by

nuclear arms

reductions
agree 76% 87%
disagree 24% 13%
West increase military

strength
yes 33% 24%
no 67% 76%
US-USSR unlkly to use

nuclear weapons
strongly agree 34% 28%
agree 53% 56%
disagree 13% L%
PREVENT N-WAR BY WEAPONS
strongly disagree 33% 33%
disagree 28% 35%
agree 17% 17%
strongly agree 22% 15%
Arms race will lead to

war
strongly agree 22% 30%
agree 45% 46%
disagree 33% 23%
West should defeat

Communism
agree 14% 16%
disagree 43% 46%
strongly disagree 43% 38%
Can't trust USSR
agree 19% 22%
disagree 81% 78%
West should disarm
agree 21% 28%
disagree 51% 56%
strongly disagree 28% 16%
EUROPEAN MIL. BALANCE NEEDED
strongly disagree 8% 9%
disagree 20% 24%
agree 37% 40%
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